MID-VALLEY MIDDLE LEVEL ATHLETIC/ACTIVITIES LEAGUE
2013-14 DIRECTORY

SCHOOL	ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	ADDRESS	PHONE
East Valley Central	Callie Scott, AD/Counselor	2010 Beaudry Rd.	Office	573-7500
	Bruins	scottc@evsd90.wednet.edu	Yakima, 98908	Work:	573-75r0
				Fax:	573-7540
		
Grandview M.S	Scott Parrish, Dist. AD/VP	1401 W. 2nd St.	Office:	882-8750
	Greyhounds	sparrish@gsd200.org	Grandview, 98930	Work:	882-8787
				Fax:	882-8739

Granger M.S.	Dave Pearson, AD	501 Bailey Ave.	Office:	854-1115
	Cadets	pearsondm@gsd.wednet.edu	Granger, WA  98932	Work:
				Fax:	854-2757
		
Harrison MS	Chet Bridger, AD	810 S. 6th St.	Office:	837-3601
	Cubs	chet.bridger@sunnyside.wednet.edu	Sunnyside, 98944	Work:	836-3601-5090
				Fax:	837-0450
	
Housel MS	Michael Denny, AD	2001 Highland Dr.	Office:	786-1732
	Colts	michael.denny@prosserschools.org	Prosser, 99350  	Work:	
				Fax:	786-2814

Morgan MS	Cole Kanyer, Dist. AD	400 East First	Office:	925-8200
	Tigers	ckanyer@eburg.wednet.edu	Ellensburg, 98926	Work:	925-8315
				Fax:	925-8202
					
Naches Valley MS	Randy Rindt, AD/VP	32 Shafer Ave.	Office:	653-1599
	Knights	rrindt@nvsd.org	P.O. Box 39	Work:	653-1541
			Naches, 98937	Fax:	653-2729
							
Selah Inter.	Monico Deleon, Assistant AD	1401 W. Freemont	Office	698-0400
	Knights	monicodeleon@selah.K12.wa.us	Selah, 98942	Work:	698-0400-475
				Fax:	698-4043

Selah Jr. High	Bethe Miller, Assistant AD	411 N. 1st St.	Office:	697-0500
	Spartans	bethemiller@selah.K12.wa.us	Selah, 98942	Work:	697-0500-529
				Fax:	697-0696

Selah School District	Mike Lewis, District AD	801 N. 1st St.	Work:	697-0806
		mikelewis@selah.k12.wa.us	Selah,  98942	Fax:	697-0821

Sierra Vista M.S.	Steve Urrutia, AD	910 North 16th	Office:	836-8500
		surrutia@sunnyside.wednet.edu	Sunnyside, 98944	Work:	836-8505
				Fax:	839-8515

Walter Strom MS	John Yount, AD	2694 S R 903	Office:	649-4800
	Wildcats	yountj@cersd.org	Cle Elum  98922	Work:	649-4905
				Fax:	649-3634
SCHOOL	Athletic Director	ADDRESS	PHONE
[bookmark: _GoBack]Toppenish MS	Brett Stauffer, District AD	104 Goldendale Ave.	Office	865-2730
	Wildcats	bstauffer@toppenish.wednet.edu	Toppenish, 98948	Work:	865-8034
				Fax:	865-7503	

Wapato Schools	Wayne Brown, AD	1309 Kateri Lane	Office:	877-2173
	Wolf Cubs	wayneb@wapatosd.org	Wapato, 98951	Work:
				Fax:	877-6263

West Valley JH	Klayton Wyckoff, AD/ASB	7505 Zier Rd.	Office:	972-5800
	Panthers	wyckoffk@wvsd208.org	Yakima, 98908	Work:	972-5812
				Fax:	972-5818

Zillah MS	Ryne Phillips, Dean/AD	1301 Cutler Way	Office:	829-5511
	Bulldogs	ryne.phillips@zillahschools.org	Zillah,  98953	Work:
				Fax:	829-0754
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